West Palm Beach, FL 3.3409. 

ABA.4' 

Account name: Atterbury, Goldberger, Richardson & Weiss 

Account 4; 

EFTA01587371

JEFFREY E. EP STEIN 

emorandum 

To: Janet, JP Morgan 
Harry Be1.11-. 

Dat- January 12, 2010 
Re: Jeffrey Epstein 

Account # 

Please wire Four Hundred Thirty Six Dollars & 37/100 ($436.37) from the 
above 

account to: 

For 'credit to: Chase Bank 
ABA #: 

EFTA01587372

For further credit to: Stephen Caplinger 
AccCaiit #: 
Re er rice: 1711/2010 expense report 

JEFFREY E. EPSTEIN 

Memorandum 

To: William Doherty, Morgan/ • 
_Rua Harry Belles

[...]

Account. #: 
Reference: LSJ Fiber Testing 

EFTA01587373

JPM FINANCIAL SPONSORS Jan 12 2010 14:58 P.08 

JEFFREY E. EPSTEIN 

Memorandum. 

To: Janet, JP Morgan 

From: Harry Beller 
. .January 12, 2010 

Re: Jeffrey 'E,I stein' 
Accotint # 

Please wire Two Hundred Fifty Thousand Dollars ($250,000) from the above 
account to: 

Bank Name-. JPIVIoi-ga.n Chase 
Bank Address: New York, NY 
ABA #: 

Fortb.7.acCoUnfof DARREN K INDYNE PLLC 
Accouilt#: • 

.Please email Richard ahn with the Federal reference number. 

EFTA01587374

JPM FINANCIAL SPONSORS Jan 12 2010 14:58 P.07